Racing Underground Winter Running Series 2014-2015

Overall Women's 5k-5k-5k Series Standings

First name Lastname Gender Category Stocking Yeti
Angela MITCHELL Female 25-29: 5k Series 6 12
Stella HEFFRON Female 45-49: 5k Series 8
Jennifer VALENTINE Female 30-34: 5k Series

Amy ARMSTRONG Female 35-39: 5k Series 20
Lauren GOSS Female 25-29: 5k Series 20

Monica FOLTS Female 25-29: 5k Series 16

Amy Dannwolf JONES Female 30-34: 5k Series 16
Sara MALANG Female 20-24: 5k Series

Lindsey KNAST Female 25-29: 5k Series 14

Anna SHULTS Female 13-19: 5k Series 14
Maya WILDE Female 25-29: 5k Series

Maija ZIMMERMAN Female 30-34: 5k Series 12

Megan GREENE Female 35-39: 5k Series 10
Lauren HILL Female 20-24: 5k Series 10

Jill WALKINSHAW Female 55-59: 5k Series

Carolyn ATWOOD Female 25-29: 5k Series 9

Heather CROSBY Female 40-44: 5k Series 9
Paola FARER Female 45-49: 5k Series

Jenna Carlson Female 20-24: 5k Series 8

Pam MOORE Female 35-39: 5k Series

Marcey COTE Female 40-44: 5k Series 7
Julia VIEL Female 25-29: 5k Series 7

Emma ABERNETHY Female 13-19: 5k Series

Renee CLARK Female 30-34: 5k Series 6
Jenny CARLIN Female 50-54: 5k Series

Michelle HILDEBRAND Female 40-44: 5k Series 5
Amy (lucky) Ludtke Colby Female 40-44: 5k Series 5

Overall Men's 5k-5k-5k Series Standings

First name Last name Gender Category Stocking Yeti
Jaeson MADISON  Male 25-29: 5k Series 5 14
Ramses OLIVAS Male 30-34: 5k Series 12
Marland(mart BILLINGS Male 35-39: 5k Series 8

Ryan CURRIE Male 13-19: 5k Series

Andrew BIGLOW Male 40-44: 5k Series 20
Brian FOLTS Male 25-29: 5k Series 20

Cooper LABRANT Male 13-19: 5k Series

Eric GARBER Male 35-39: 5k Series 16
Drew SCOTT Male 20-24: 5k Series 16

Mark JONES Male 25-29: 5k Series 14

lan MCCREADIE Male 25-29: 5k Series 12

Mike LLERANDI Male 50-54: 5k Series 10
Josh SCHAIDLE  Male 30-34: 5k Series 10

Thomas MURRAY Male 13-19: 5k Series

Jesus RAMOS MIRA Male 13-19: 5k Series 9
Jim SCHUBERT Male 40-44: 5k Series 9

Jerry ARELLANO Male 20-24: 5k Series

Nathan SHAVER Male 30-34: 5k Series 8

Ralston
16
10
20

14

12

Ralston
14
12
10
20

16

Total

O O1O1 OO0 NN N 00 00O

Total
33
24
18
20
20



Brian
Tyrell
Shad
Cian
Mark
Jon
Daniel
Dustin

HOLCOMB  Male

CLOCK Male
MIKA Male
NAGLE Male

HENDERSON Male
TURNER Male
BURTON Male
FOX Male

35-39: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
12&Und: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
50-54: 5k Series
50-54: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series

o1 oo O NN N



