Racing Underground Winter Running Series 2014-2015

Overall Women's 5k-5k-5k Series Standings

First name	Last name	Gender	Category	Stocking	Yeti	Ralston	Total
Angela	MITCHELL	Female	25-29: 5k Series	6	12	16	34
Stella	HEFFRON	Female	45-49: 5k Series		8	10	18
Jennifer	VALENTINE	Female	30-34: 5k Series			20	20
Amy	ARMSTRONG	Female	35-39: 5k Series		20		20
Lauren	GOSS	Female	25-29: 5k Series	20			20
Monica	FOLTS	Female	25-29: 5k Series	16			16
Amy Dannwol	f JONES	Female	30-34: 5k Series		16		16
Sara	MALANG	Female	20-24: 5k Series			14	14
Lindsey	KNAST	Female	25-29: 5k Series	14			14
Anna	SHULTS	Female	13-19: 5k Series		14		14
Maya	WILDE	Female	25-29: 5k Series			12	12
Maija	ZIMMERMAN	Female	30-34: 5k Series	12			12
Megan	GREENE	Female	35-39: 5k Series		10		10
Lauren	HILL	Female	20-24: 5k Series	10			10
Jill	WALKINSHAV	\ Female	55-59: 5k Series			9	9
Carolyn	ATWOOD	Female	25-29: 5k Series	9			9
Heather	CROSBY	Female	40-44: 5k Series		9		9
Paola	FARER	Female	45-49: 5k Series			8	8
Jenna	Carlson	Female	20-24: 5k Series	8			8
Pam	MOORE	Female	35-39: 5k Series			7	7
Marcey	COTE	Female	40-44: 5k Series		7		7
Julia	VIEL	Female	25-29: 5k Series	7			7
Emma	ABERNETHY	Female	13-19: 5k Series			6	6
Renee	CLARK	Female	30-34: 5k Series		6		6
Jenny	CARLIN	Female	50-54: 5k Series			5	5
Michelle	HILDEBRAND	Female	40-44: 5k Series		5		5
Amy (lucky)	Ludtke Colby	Female	40-44: 5k Series	5			5

Overall Men's 5k-5k-5k Series Standings

First name	Last name	Gender	Category	Stocking	Yeti	Ralston	Total
Jaeson	MADISON	Male	25-29: 5k Series	5	14	14	33
Ramses	OLIVAS	Male	30-34: 5k Series		12	12	24
Marland(mar	t _! BILLINGS	Male	35-39: 5k Series	8		10	18
Ryan	CURRIE	Male	13-19: 5k Series			20	20
Andrew	BIGLOW	Male	40-44: 5k Series		20		20
Brian	FOLTS	Male	25-29: 5k Series	20			20
Cooper	LABRANT	Male	13-19: 5k Series			16	16
Eric	GARBER	Male	35-39: 5k Series		16		16
Drew	SCOTT	Male	20-24: 5k Series	16			16
Mark	JONES	Male	25-29: 5k Series	14			14
lan	MCCREADIE	Male	25-29: 5k Series	12			12
Mike	LLERANDI	Male	50-54: 5k Series		10		10
Josh	SCHAIDLE	Male	30-34: 5k Series	10			10
Thomas	MURRAY	Male	13-19: 5k Series			9	9
Jesus	RAMOS MIRA	Male	13-19: 5k Series		9		9
Jim	SCHUBERT	Male	40-44: 5k Series	9			9
Jerry	ARELLANO	Male	20-24: 5k Series			8	8
Nathan	SHAVER	Male	30-34: 5k Series		8		8

Brian	HOLCOMB	Male	35-39: 5k Series			7	7
Tyrell	CLOCK	Male	13-19: 5k Series		7		7
Shad	MIKA	Male	35-39: 5k Series	7			7
Cian	NAGLE	Male	12&Und: 5k Series			6	6
Mark	HENDERSON	Male	35-39: 5k Series	6			6
Jon	TURNER	Male	50-54: 5k Series		6		6
Daniel	BURTON	Male	50-54: 5k Series			5	5
Dustin	FOX	Male	13-19: 5k Series		5		5